
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Secunderabad 

 

ACADEMIC SESSION – 2019 - 20 
CLASS:V A 
 

A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 
Criteria:  

 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted 

to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall 
Grade 

1. NEMANI SIDDHARTH  VI B NARMADA A1 
2. DIVIT TRILOK RAWAT  VI D GANGA A1 
3. K.VEDAPRIYADARSHINI  VI C KAVERI A1 
4. RASHI BHALOTIA VI D KAVERI A1 
5. KYRA JOANE VI A NARMADA A1 
6. AARAV AMBER PAPALKAR VI C NARMADA A1 
7. ADITI  KUSHWAHA  VI A GODAVARI A1 

 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

S. No. Award Full name of the student 
Promoted 

to 
Class/Sec 

House 

1 Best all-rounder NEMANI SIDDHARTH VI B NARMADA 
2 Voracious Reader ABHINAV DILIP MADWAD VI F GODAVARI 
3 Best Orator DIVIT TRILOK RAWAT VI D GANGA 
4 Smartly Dressed  Boy NEERAJ K. JAYMANGALAM VI A GANGA 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl ADELYNN TIGGA VI F KAVERI 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

D. SUDIKSHA VI D GODAVARI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

SHIKHAR BHASIN VI B GODAVARI 

8 Golden Heart Award RISHIKA DAS GUPTA VI F GANGA 
9 Full attendance K. MANASWINI VI D GODAVARI 

 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. House 

Overall 
Grade 

1. NEMANI SIDDHARTH VI B NARMADA A1 
2. DIVIT TRILOK RAWAT VI D GANGA A1 
3. K.VEDAPRIYADARSHINI VI C KAVERI A1 
4. RASHI BHALOTIA VI D KAVERI A1 
5. KYRA JOANNE AMITH VI A NARMADA A1 



6. AARAV AMBER PAPALKAR VI C NARMADA A1 
7. ADITI  KUSHWAHA VI A GODAVARI A1 
8. ABHINAV DILIP MADWAD VI F GODAVARI A1 
9. NEERAJ K. MANGALAM VI A GANGA A1 
10. D. SUDIKSHA VI D GODAVARI A1 
11. K. MANASWINI VI D GODAVARI A1 

 

CLASS:V B  
A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 
 

Criteria:  
 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall 
Grade 

1. PARTH GUPTA VI B GANGA A1 
 

 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

S. No. Award Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec House 

1 Best all-rounder PARTH GUPTA VI B GANGA 
2 Voracious Reader SHINJINI DUTTA VI F NARMADA 
3 Best Orator MAHESWARAM AMRUTHA VI D GANGA 
4 Smartly Dressed  Boy KARTHIKEYA KUCHI VI F KAVERI 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl DHRRITI KOKA VI D GANGA 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

AKSHAY BHUTORIA VI D GODAVARI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

RISHABH SRIVASTAVA VI B GANGA 

8 Golden Heart Award DIYA PARIKH VI F KAVERI 
9 Full attendance SONAKSHI RAO VI D GODAVARI 

 
 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
 

Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall 
Grade 

1. MAHESWARAM AMRUTHA VI D GANGA A1 
2. PARTH GUPTA VI B GANGA A1 
3. AKSHAY BHUTORIA VI D GODAVARI A1 
4. M SAI SHARAN VI E GODAVARI A1 
5. DIYA PARIKH VI F KAVERI A1 
6. KARTHIKEYA KUCHI VI F KAVERI A1 
7. A NIDHEESH VI D KAVERI A1 
8. YUDITA MOHANTY VI E KAVERI A1 
9. SAIPETA HARSHAVARDHAN VI B NARMADA A1 
10. M D SAQLAIN VI E NARMADA A1 



CLASS:V C 
 

A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 
 

Criteria:  
 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House 
Overall 
Grade 

1. DHRITI JAIN VI B NARMADA A1 
2. EIKSHITA TAYEL VI E NARMADA A1 
3. PRANAV SAI BODDU VI E KAVERI A1 
4. SNIGDHA GARG VI E NARMADA A1 

 
 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

S. No. Award Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec 

House 

1 Best all-rounder DHRITI JAIN VI B NARMADA 
2 Voracious Reader BASUDEV MOHANTY VI B GANGA 

3 Best Orator 
KHADIJA KAIZAR KUSHAL 

GADHWALA 
VI E KAVERI 

4 Smartly Dressed  Boy SRIKAR SAI VI B GANGA 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl ANUSHREE PANDA VI A GANGA 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

PRANJAL DIXIT VI A GODAVARI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

RIDDHIMA VI F GODAVARI 

8 Golden Heart Award NEELAM KARTHIK VI C GODAVARI 
9 Full attendance P. KSHEERA VI B KAVERI 

 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
 

Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall Grade 

1. ANWITA RASIKA VI A GANGA A1 
2. S RASHMI ADITHI REDDY VI B GODAVARI A1 
3. PRANJAL DIXIT VI A GODAVARI A1 
4. ASHUTOSH MISHRA VI F KAVERI A1 
5. KHADIJA KAIZAR KUSHAL 

GADHWALA 
VI E KAVERI A1 

6. P KSHEERA VI B KAVERI A1 
7. PRANAV SAI BODDU VI E KAVERI A1 
8. DHRITI JAIN VI B NARMADA A1 
9. EIKSHITA TAYEL VI E NARMADA A1 
10. SNIGDHA GARG VI E NARMADA A1 
11. BASUDEV MOHANTY VI B GANGA A1 

 

 



CLASS:V  D 
A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 

 

Criteria:  
 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House 
Overall 
Grade 

1 TANVI DASH VI E GODAVARI A1 
2 DAKSH ARORA VI F KAVERI A1 
3 AVISHKAA ATREY VI B GANGA A1 
4 VANYA MEHTA VI B KAVERI A1 
5 JAI SINGH VI C GODAVARI A1 
6 AKSHARA PADALA VI F GODAVARI A1 

 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

S. No. Award Full name of the student 
Promoted 

to 
Class/Sec 

House 

1 Best all-rounder TANVI DASH VI E GODAVARI 
2 Voracious Reader CAROL REYNOLD VI C NARMADA 
3 Best Orator SARAH INDIRA PULLELA VI C GODAVARI 
4 Smartly Dressed  Boy  LAKSHYA SINGHANIA VI E NARMADA 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl  AHANA MALLA VI F NARMADA 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

 A.S.THANYA VI C GODAVARI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

AKSHITA REDDY VI C NARMADA 

8 Golden Heart Award VEDANT SHESHADRI VI A GANGA 

9 Full attendance AVISHKAA ATREY VI B GANGA 
 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
 

Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House 
Overall 
Grade 

1. AVISHKAA ATREY VI B GANGA A1 
2. KORLEPARA SATYA SRIHAN VI C GANGA A1 
3. M NIDHI VI D GANGA A1 
4. VEDANT SHESHADRI VI A GANGA A1 
5. AHSHARA PADALA VI F GODAVARI A1 
6. JAI SINGH VI C GODAVARI  A1 
7. SARAH INDIRA PULLELA VI C GODAVARI A1 
8. TANVI DASH VI E GODAVARI A1 
9. DAKSH ARORA VI F KAVERI A1 
10. VANYA MEHTA VI B KAVERI A1 
11. M AKSHITA REDDY VI C NARMADA A1 

 



CLASS:V  E 
A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 
Criteria:  

 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall 
Grade 

1. ASHUTOSH SINHA     VI E     GANGA       A1 
2. AANYA SETH     VI A   NARMADA       A1 
3. DEVARAKONDA VENKATA 

SAI ADVAIT 
    VI A     GANGA       A1 

4. MANDAVA NAGA SAI 
HAMSINI 

    VI F     GANGA       A1 

5. RHYTHIM S JAIN     VI E NARMADA       A1 
 

 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

 

S. No. Award Full name of the student 
Promoted 

to 
Class/Sec 

House 

1 Best all-rounder ASHUTOSH SINHA VI E GANGA 
2 Voracious Reader KARTHIK CHOLAVENDHAN VI C GANGA 
3 Best Orator GADDAMEEDI RUHEE VI D KAVERI 
4 Smartly Dressed  Boy AHMAD PARVEZ VI F GANGA 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl G. MANOGNYA VI C KAVERI 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

SANVI GUPTA VI E GODAVARI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

KESHAV AGARWAL VI E NARMADA 

8 Golden Heart Award UNNATI AGARWAL VI A GODAVARI 
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Full attendance 

1) MANDAVA NAGA SAI  
HAMSINI 

 
VI F 

 
GANGA 

2) VAIKUNTA VISHNU  
PRIYANKA 

VI B GODAVARI 

3) RHYTHIM S JAIN VI E NARMADA 
4) JAGRATI KOTHARI VI F NARMADA 
5) ANUSHKA BAFNA VI F KAVERI 

 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
 

Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall Grade 

1. ASHUTOSH SINHA     VI E     GANGA       A1 
2. AANYA SETH     VI A   NARMADA       A1 
3. DEVARAKONDA VENKATA 

SAI ADVAIT 
    VI A     GANGA       A1 



4. MANDAVA NAGA SAI 
HAMSINI 

    VI F     GANGA       A1 

5. RHYTHIM S JAIN     VI E   NARMADA       A1 
6. UNNATI AGARWAL     VI A   GODAVARI       A1 
7. HRIDAY AGARWAL     VI A   NARMADA       A1 

 

CLASS: V F 
 

A. List of students obtaining ‘Academic Proficiency Award’ 
 

Criteria:  
 A1 Grade in all subjects (English, Math, G. Sc. and S.Sc.)  
  A1/A2 in languages (II language) 
 90% attendance during the session is compulsory. 

 

S. No. Full name of the student 
Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House 
Overall 
Grade 

1. SHREE KILAMBI VI C GANGA A1 
2. AKSHAT BARNWAL VI A GODAVARI A1 
3. GARVIKA YADAV  VI C NARMADA A1 

 

B. List of students securing the ‘General Awards’ 
 

S. No. Award Full name of the student 
Promoted 

to 
Class/Sec 

House 

1 Best all-rounder GARVIKA YADAV VI C NARMADA 
2 Voracious Reader SAARTHAK YADAV VI A KAVERI 
3 Best Orator UPPERU JOSHITA VI B KAVERI 
4 Smartly Dressed  Boy SYED YAQUB HASHMI VI C KAVERI 
5 Smartly Dressed Girl BANDLAMURI LASYA SREE VI C KAVERI 

6 
Best Disciplined & 
Well-mannered Child 

RAM SMARAN NUGGU VI D KAVERI 

7 
Best in General 
Awareness 

RYAN RANJITH VI C GANGA 

8 Golden Heart Award NAVIKA SRIVASTAVA VI A GANGA 
9 Full attendance G. VEDHANWESH VI B KAVERI 

 

C. List of students obtaining ‘Scholar Badge’ 
 

Criteria:  
 Minimum A2 grade in all the subjects with A1 as overall grade. 
 

S. No. Full name of the student Promoted to 
Class/Sec. 

House Overall 
Grade 

1. NAVIKA SRIVASTAVA VI A GANGA A1 
2. SHREE KILAMBI VI C GANGA A1 
3. AKSHAT BARNWAL VI A GODAVARI A1 
4. UPPERU JOSHITA VI B KAVERI A1 
5. BANDLAMURI LASYA SREE VI C KAVERI A1 
6. RAM SMARANNUGGU VI D KAVERI A1 
7. SAARTHAK YADAV VI A KAVERI A1 
8. GARVIKA YADAV VI C NARMADA A1 
9. S KASHYAP VI F NARMADA A1 

*********** 


